RCMP GRC 6880		C 237 REV. 1-4-1
	OTHER FILE REFERENCES: REF. AUTRES DOSSIERS:	DIVISION DATE PROMISELE REFERENCES.
	REF. AUTRES DOSSIERS:	DIVISION DATE 10 1 30 3EP 6 SUPPLIES DOSSIES STREETS CARDES OF POLICE PORT SUB DIVISION - SOUS-DIVISION NOT TO BE THE POLICE FOR
		SUB-DIVISION - SOUS-DIVISION N TO BE TARREST TO CO.
-	FINST	Winipag Defactment - Detachment
		DETACHMENT - DETACHEMENT
		B eausejour
RE: OBJET:		- Sighting of U.F.C.
	(2)	or ged as

(TOWN CASE)

27 SEP 68

At approx. 10:30 FM of the above noted date, At approx. 10:30 PN of the above noted date, a reported to this office, stating that he had dust observed a U.S. We stated that he had first seem it approx. I miles north of Anola, Nanitoba on F. W. All and the followed him all the way not he Dequesion. A patrol was the made to the location where it was had been. I was accountify by Cat. McI TOW and 2 to the location and seemed the area for any signs of this uncentified in ht. Our patrol to this ower had met with negative results and we made a further natrol up the himself which was also met with results and we made a further natrol up the bighway, which had also mut with negative results. During our petrol a number of cars were stopped and the occupants were questioned in regards to this light, those enquiries had also the with negative regults.

21 TEP 68

A patrol was then made lack to the office whome a statement was obtained from and is attached as apposite

30 Tab 48

3. On the above noted date a number of night patrols were conducted in this area for any signs of any U.F.O.S, but the patrols proved to be negative. During the night the following message was sent to Winnipeg Sub/Div. for the information of M.E.C. Meteor Center the Commissioner and Canforcehed: Telex number for M.R.C. Meteor Center #0131315 Date and Time: 27 78 68, at approx. 10:20 Pt Central Time Conditions: Cloudy Tdentification of observer:

Cocupation: 2

Location of inserver as wime of Sighting: In private car approx.

5 miles north of Anola, Canitola on Wwy. #12 and #15 Identification of other observers:

Description: Shadows of a flat round of fert with turning lights, regish in colour, approx. 10 to 15 yards in diameter.

Altitude estimated at approx. ho to 50 feet. Followed

telephone lines. Durat on: Approx. 20 to 25 minutes, followed private car for the distance of 20 miles.

4. During the time 2 was in our present to be very calm. With regards to his reliability, Mr. was in our presence be seem not known by any members of this detachment, therefore his reliability can not be stated.

5. Extra copies attached for distribution. / chica 2/cat
(T.E. DRIVER) Realter tons for

CONCLUDED HERE:

RECOBLETE

RECOBLETE

PAGE

PA

STAT MANT OF:

(2)

Taken 11:10 PH 27 S P 67

I was proceeding north of Anola, Sanitoba, and approx. five wiles north my wife had noticed a light in the sky, I didn't believe her at that moment, then I looked again and it was a big greyish colour didn't just above the car by the telephone lines. I proceeded on towards Beaussjour and this light was still following me. I turned off my lights and looked up again at it and it was still there. I then proceeded into Beaussjour which was approx. 15 miles and it stayed with me all the way into town. When I not to the outskirts of town I stopped the car again and get out to look at it, and this light proceeded total on two houses and remained than I obsarved this light which was approx. 15 to 20 yards away and shout 30 to 50 fact in the air. It had then started to move away a regional and proceeded to your office to report this matter.

WIT: Cst. T. BORIV R

SGN:

SPARTMENT OF NATIONAL DEFENCE



MINISTÈRE DE LA DÉFENSE NATIONALE

2000-4 (FLYTRG)

Training Command Headquarters Westwin, Manitoba 4 September, 1968

Chief of Defence Staff Canadian Forces Headquarters Department of National Defence Ottawa 4 Ont

Attention: DOPS 4 (LCOL Robertson)

UFO SIGHTING REPORT

- 1. Attached is a cony of a UFC sighting report recently received from the local RCMP.
- 2. It is not known if the subject report was also forwarded to the NRC. If not, please advise if further action is required by this Headquarters regarding this report.

P. Bissky Major

for Commander Training Command

Att

RCMP GRC 6880	• //			C 23
\bigcirc	OTHER FILE REFERENCES: REF AUTRES DOSSIERS:	"D"	19-8-68	RCMP FILE REFERENCES: REF. DOSSIERS GRC:
	First Here	sub-division sous-d Brandor		68-400-4
RE-		DETACHMENT DÉTACHE		18 PON 40 65
CBJET:	2	- Sight: 5-8	ing of Unide	ntified Object.

- a) Sighted on 5 August 1968 at 9:20 PM. (2) reported sighting on the 6th August 68. A detailed report was received on the 13th August 1968.
- b) The sky was very heavily clouded at the time of the sighting.

 was flying below the ceiling. Visibility was approximately ten miles.
- c) The observer was identified as:

2

- d) The observer was located 7to 8 miles 5.W. of Oakburn, Man., when he sighted the U.F.O. The object was approximately 1 mile west of (2) at this time.
- e) Another observer of the U.F.O. was of the same address.
- f) There was only one toff.0. sighted at this time. It resembled an object, being approximately 50 feet across and about 10 feet thick. The object was brilliant orange and did not look like it was burning. The object seemed to hover in one spot and then it moved off quite quickly to the west.

 (2) was flying at 1000 feet off the ground and sighted the object at the same altitude as he was flying.
- g) 2 and his son saw the object for a good 5 minutes and possibly close to 10 minutes. The object then headed due west, disappeared possibly going through a cloud then reappeared and then went out of sight.
- h) This is the first U.F.O. that (2) has seen. He has been flying for six months and does not wear glasses. The object seemed to be hovering over a field when it was first observed. could not tell what the object was powered by.

 (2) estimated the distances by road allowances.

CONCLUDED HERE:

J.E.P.B. 1/c. Det. PROPERTY OF R.C.M.P. — THIS POLICE REPORT IS SUPPLIED TO YOU BY THE R.C.M. POLICE FOR INFORMATION OF FULL DEPARTMENT OME, IT IS NOT TO BE MADE RIOWN TO MAY OTHER ACERCY OF PERSON WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE R.C.M.

M.A. FAM UHAR)
RUSSELL Detachment.

NODMORAND UM

DIS

REQUEST TO STUDY DED HELD UNIDENTIFIED FLYING OBJECTS (UFO) FILES

References: A. Letter from .

(2)

19 June, 1968.

B. Your D 1350-500/U (DIS) 26 June, 1968.

1. With reference to A, this directorate has no objection to 2 visiting CFHQ for the purpose of reviewing UFO DND held files. It is assumed that 2 is an accredited member of the 2 staff and his intention for making this request is in the current interest of furthering the theoretical and technical research into UFOs as a public service.

2. May your office advise

2

accordingly.

Colonel
Director Operations

DF Robertson, LCOL/2-5427/er

RADIO AND ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING DIVISION

SION ADDOTECHNIQUE



CABLE ADDRESS
ADRESSE TÉLÉGRAPHIQUE

"RESEARCH"

PLEASE QUOTE FILE NO. M45-1-101
NO DE DOSSIER À RAPPELER

NATIONAL RESEARCH COUNCIL OF CANADA CONSEIL NATIONAL DE RECHERCHES DU CANADA

OTTAWA 7.

Chefd. to

Peter In Mic man

June 10, 1968

Colonel W. W. Turner Director Operations Department of National Defence Canadian Forces Headquarters Ottawa 4, Ontario

Dear Colonel Turner:

In reply to your letter of May 28 the enclosed photograph has been studied at this office and the image is not in the emulsion, but is the result of a water drop that occurred during careless drying in the darkroom.

I have returned the picture to with the above explanation.

Sincerely yours,

Peter M. Millman

PMM/wm

056

. It are il

СОМ	MCENISIGNALS	USE	MI	<u>ESSA</u>	GE FO	<u> PM</u>		FILE NI	UMBER	
					ı	PA				
	CEDENCE - ACTION		PRECEDENCE DEFERR		22	ATE - TIM د / د چ	E GROUP Z MAY 66		INSTRUC	TIONS
ROM	CARFORCE	(ED)					-	PREFIX	GR	
го	CANTRAIN	CON						1	CLASSIF NCLAS	
							F	l	PS 430	
INFO	SUBJECT:	upo 1	REPORT (2				Ļ		
	REF: A.	YOUR	MESSAGE	FLY TR	G 5250	2202 3	72 MAY 60).		!
 	1. NRC	FORWAR	D COPY OF	REFER	LENCE MES	SAGE.	ı			
į !	2. SUB	ECT TO	. (2)	CONCU	irr ence v	IOULD	APPRECIA	te sampi	e of	
į	METALLIC	FORMA	TION FOR	ANALYS	IS FURPO	XI.	②	O BE A	DVISE	D
			MATERIAL				UNTARY A	ID WITH	VT	
	OBLIGAT	TON .								
i 1 1										1 1 1
1										1 1 1
1										•
		EFERS TO	MESSAGE		DRAFTER'S	NAME	OF	FICE		TEL.
PAGE	OF PAGES	LASSIF	TED YES] NO			ROBERTSO	N OPS		2-54-27
FOR OPR'S USE	R DATE TIME	SYSTEM	OPERATOR	D	E TIME SY	STEM C	PERATOR	COT. W.	-	SIGNATURE ATT PRINTER IX

COPY 3

DND 903 7530-21-562-1556

¥ 20004 (I) Ope)

Canadian Forces Headquarters Ottawn 4, Ontario O May, 1968

②

Dear : (2)

Your letter dated 2 May, 1966 concerning an unidentified flying object (UFO) sighting reported approximately 5 July, 1962 is acknowledged.

The "funny lights" which apparently made strange and rapid manoeuvres at low altitudes could not, in my opinion, be associated with the manoeuvres of either a helicopter or a fixed wing aircraft.

This Headquarters is unable to provide an explanation to these unusual aerial sightings.

W.W. Turner Colonel

for Chief of the Defence Staff

Lt-Col Robertson
Directorate of Operations
CFHQ

Dear Lt-Col Robertson:

Enclosed is the letter I mentioned over the phone the other day. There is a fair amount of detail about the sighting. Could you tell me if there was any Canadian Air Force or Navy exercise in the general vicinity at the time. The exact location is ,vague and I realize that that may make it difficult to pinpoint. However if there were an exercise at that time and in the general vicinity it would then likely be an acceptable answer.

There is no big rush on this request. Thank you.

Yours sincerely,

② 4

15 blease return the letter expy.

RE VEDMAR 2 7 196

2 JG LKLY JULY, TOLLY

for JPO expens we lated to a A associated differentiate a Provid Compusition with the contract of the contract

came to me to talk about this aspect of the procession agartment.

In the summer of 1962 2, was livin at the home of his parents in 2 Priends of Camily 1 d Jc to he the built their of-foot yawl. 2 From Journal Nove Jotic For an overhaul. The crew for the seven-day byage in sists of Camily 1962 2.

remembers it, the left Bermula toward the shu of sune, 1962. The cruise was to be far from uneventful. In the second day out, the yawl was lashed by a surprise harricane with second with second and 40-foot waves.

The UFO sighting, 2 recalls, happened very soon after the Fourth of July--possibly the morning of the 5th. The boat had exceed the Gulf Stream and was some 200 miles or so from the morning mainland, and another crew member were standing with 'graveyard" shift (midnight to 4 a.m.). The sky was mostly the scattered clouds. There was a very low wind of perhology five knots, and the yawl was heading almost due north at a seven knots.

mround the middle of the shift ("probably 2 a.m."), and companion noticed some "funny lights" in the distance off the bw. They appeared to be quite low for conventional aircraft and performing strange, rapid maneuvers. The lights numbered about or so. Each object would mill around within the group and that are two of them would dart rapidly away from the formation on a rizontal path, covering perhaps 10 to 20° of azimuth. This maturer was shortly followed by an equally rapid return to the group along the same path. This darting back and forth was done repeatedly during the observation. Sometimes, Mr. recollects, the moving object angled down slightly in flight then back to its original altitude.

All that could be seen of the UFOs was each object's light which seemed to rotate and change color from red to orange. (2) felt the light was either on the top or bottom of an unseen

realt. At intervals a brilliant, very narrow, bluish-white searchlight beam shot out at a 45° angle from what seemed to be the fuselage area of the UFOs, striking the surface of the ocean. When asked about height and distance, was uncertain but estimated the former at 50 to 200 feet above the ocean and the latter at 100 to 1000 yards. The UFOs were silent.

The two witnesses woke the others, and everyone came out on deck to watch the strange sight. Occasionally one of the objects moved toward the boat—but never close—and then returned as before to the formation. (2) feared if the objects were aircraft on some sort of low-level exercises, the planes might not see the yawl. So he turned a flashlight on the sails for a while.

(2) remembers everyone was "nervous" and he was "scared." He relt the objects could have seen the illuminated sails and yet they

remembers everyone was "nervous" and he was "scared." He relt the objects could have seen the illuminated sails and yet they kept their distance, which eased everyone's fears. I asked if anyone observed the UFOs through binoculars. He thought someone must have, but he couldn't be certain of this.

The eight persons aboard the continued to watch the lights and their odd maneuvers until shortly before sunrise (4-4:50) when the lights went out or vanished in the distance, precalls, one or two at a time.

Later that morning, after 2 had gone to bed, the crew found a some device floating in the ocean. It was bristling with antennal, labeled "Royal Canadian Air Force," and had apparently been droyed from an aircraft. 2 was called upon to examine it so he took it apart and found a microphone inside used for echosounding submerged targets. With the discovery of the sonar device, everyone now assumed the lights seen at night were connected with military exercises. This theory appeared to receive further support when the 2 arrived in port at Lunenburg, Nova Scotia. Ships of the Atlantic fleet had recently arrived at Halifax following maneuvers at sea. The sighting was soon forgotten.

However, over the years. Was bothered by the fact that there were no ships visible at any time during the sighting and the hovering-darting antics of the objects precluded jet aircraft. Helicopter activity didn't seem to fit either since the objects moved too quickly from place to place, maintained an almost constant distance from the boat, and were nowhere near any ships (no ships were seen that morning). If it had been a search-and-rescue operation, the yawl should have easily caught up to the search craft.

When; returns to New Jersey, he will try to elicit additional details about the sighting from and perhaps have him write me.

②

ie conducts pasic ie-

search for his firm.

This investigator believes witness $\mathfrak Q$ account is an honest description of a UFO sighting told to the pest of his recollection

of events occurring six years ago. In my opinion, the rapid maneuvers of the reported objects and searchlight activity take this account out of the "DL" category ("Dammed Lights," a term first coined by this investigator for reports of nondescript lights in the sky) and place it in the UFO classification. The only conventional aircraft that could be confused with the observed lights are helicopters, and this explanation, in my judgment, doesn't quite measure up for the reasons cited above by the witness. Supporting testimony by would be very helpful, and it is hoped his description will be forthcoming.

DEPARTMENT OF NATIONAL DEFENCE

MINUTE SHEET

SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
UNCLASSIFIED
FILE NUMBER
V2130-3-6 (DSECUR) TD

A Commence of the Commence of

V.)0-4 Minute 1 18 Apr 68

REFERRED TO

REMARKS
(To be signed in full showing Appointment, Telephone Number and Date)

AU/SECO

MINUTE (2)

- 1. The matter referred to in RMD/VCDS Minute 1 is forwarded for whatever action you deem necessary.
- 2. It is additionally noted that the Confidential matter concerned has been enclosed in an unclassified file jacket.

19 April 1968

A.H. McDonald Commander

DSECUR 4 6-3471 J. Secur 4-2.

Capy 2 Johns down is marked Constant

Naritine Air Command Headquarters, 5217 South Street, Halfax, N.S.

Dear Sirs:

I would like to inform you that & saw a strange object in the sky , the late evening on March 25, 26, 27, 29 and 30.

At around 10:45 it would piret agreen and by 11:00 it was about 30° p from the horizon. It was almost directly Northeast from New Germany It appeared to be a plickering red light, very bright, and had several mall pinpoints of red light around it. It sometimes appeared inside an elliptical mass of glowing red gas-like light. It also moved from side to side and up and down slightly and seemed to throw out showers of sporks when doing this.

As the evening progressed, it arrowed higher up in the sky (probably wire the earth turns around), braking it seem to hold to one position

but move slightly around in it.

I was mable to see it on the evenings of March 28, 31 and spril I because

the sky was clouded.

If you have any information on this, would you please informs me what it is if you know, or if you think it is a U. F.O.

7500-4

MEMORATERM

7 4500-0 (* ***

6: arch, 1968

JULY Pube

DIAC ALCENIE

1. The national nesearch council has recently taken over the co-ordination of unidentified flying objects, their reports and investigations. In order to assist 1881 and to consolidate 200 reports the new 2000 71-1 27 March 68, attached, is to be issued.

2. The 71-1 27 Carch 68 supersedes The 71-1 2h June 16 and STAC 71-6 7 Fet 66 by analgamatica of the two.

olonel

Director Operations

Major W. Bain (F) 2-2900/GP

Ops 4-2 Orig Oirc File

Applicable to: Havy, Army, and Mir Torce

EMPRITING OF TIMERALD ALSO DE LA LA PARTA AL DE LA LA PROPERTIE DE LA PROPERTI

IN TAIL

- 1. The internal colors of cill Associate Committee on etsorites coordinates rejects of sintency of Talling reteors and ericdically launches a sublicity can admit to malighton the Canadian public. All members of the Canadian cross located in North America can assist this activity by reporting any such sightling.
- 2. The devictable ordered democil, adde and lectrical numbering division is the recombed overhood agency responsible for investigating for the label of the required to recipt all by earning out field type investigations.

9 21 MARS.

- 3. If the colling a print befor with a luminosity which equals or exceeds that of the brightest clanet. It is usually seen moving rapidly across the sky and constitues a small of flowing particles is left behind. The meteorized explode with a brust of light and a loud sound; this may happen several times during a single foll.
- L. It is two be takined a an unusual period significant union the observer to the file to the body or analysis.

2 7 3 3 3 3

- g. Lan and frictal standar of irreball conservations are obtained over an area 100 diles or tare, in became possible to emissive the observations and predict the rate robbile area. Then executes associated with the fireball my have reached the surface of its earth. Land Probilly fallon meteorites are a considerably are interest in all allo, if the discipled be reported as soon as possible.
- o. Unclassified priority passages shall be a rested to 2000. The information copy to the addresses staticated in arm 7. The first words in the text shall be as a 2000. The state of the following information as he relevant, using the identifying letter indicated:
 - 6 Date and time of sighting (TT scall a sed).
 - B Condition of sky (clear, cloudy, haze, stc.).
 -) location of observer (alther wreches resition on ground or secretifical reference).

.../2

- D Cocurrence of bursts (number and approximate positions along path).
- E laminosity (brightness compared to planets or moon and occurrence of shadows cast by nearby objects, if any).
- F Colour (distinguish between colour of fireball and any permistent train or trail after passage of fireball).
- Form (size in relation to moon and shape).
- B Duration (both of fireball in motion and mergistent train or trail in the sky).
- J counds (description of sound and time interval between sighting the Miroball and hearing the sounds).
- " contion in sky (nowitions of beginning and and of fireball path, both azimuth and elevation).
- 1. Any other unusual chacryations.
- In addition to the report to Canadian Torces Headquarters an information copy shall be transmitted by routine precedence to the regional representative in the area of the signting. The regional addresses are as follows:

aritimes

r. R.F. Cormier

St. Francis Mavier University

Antigonish, N.S.

nedeu.

Br. bm. A. Sarren 30 52nd Avenue achine,

ntario

'cyal 'stronomical Cociety of Janada

252 College Street Toronto 22, Ont.

Meteor entre

..ational esearch Council Cttawa 2, Cnt.

Manitoba

Prof. . Leith

University of Manitoba

Minnipag, Man.

askatchewen

Mr. John V. Hodges 1554 Elphinstone Street

Regina, Sask.

.../3

Alberta

Prof. T.T. Tolinsbee University of Alberta disenten, lta.

British Columbia

or. . . lameen University of Tritish Columbia Tancouver, 3.0.

- 8. It should be reported by priority cassage addressed to Janforcehed with an information copy addressed national essenth ouncil for hadio and lastrical adhering ivision. The first word in the text shall be for JFCC and had. It about the all more residual mediate as such of the following information as is obtainable, using the identifying letter indicated:
 - A sate and sine duling time (1.4).
 - To tendiable of sign of sar, cloudy, aze, etc.
 - James 1000 to the second of the correct.
 - . Location of poserver at time of sighting.
 - count dication of other persons also observing the TTO.
 - Description of sighting (shape, colour, altitude, movement, and or will split;).

surini no di cha prvation.

my other relevant baformation.

9. It is not measury for the observer to make an identification between a firebill and execute to invation, and a Th. I misual serial should be which the first low are to be recorded as FOs.

| Tunaded 27 Mar | 60 | | | Archedes | Auto 71-1 24 Jun | | 00 such | | Au 71-6 7 | | oct | oct |

Indexing irecalls Letecrites Leports & Deturns UFO's

VOLS. V 2000-4 INTELLIGENCE FILES CONTAINING CORRESPONDENCE FROM 1965 to 1968 REGARDING U.F.O.s		SEARCH COUNCIL RCH FACILITIES ERANGE AD	DEPARTMENT OF NATIONAL DEFENCE I MENT TRANSIT AND RECEIPT H FILE OR SERIAL NUMBER ION: DR.R.S.RETTIE	SECURITY CLASSIFICATION WITH WITHOUT DOCUMENT DOCUMEN TOP SECRET CONFIDENTIAL CONFIDENTIAL CONFIDENTIAL UNCLASSIFIED UNCLASSIFIED
FROM 1965 to 1968 REGARDING U.F.O.s			DESCRIPTION	
CEIPT REQUIRED YES NO	vols.	₹ 2000–4		
NATURE DATE 12 hund 1968 SIGNATURE Y .CLOUTIER RANK MR. DATE 11/3/68	NATURE AL	,	4 Claut	RANK MR. DATE II/3/68

MEMORANDUM

V 2000-4 (D Ops)

March, 1968

RMD

TRANSFER OF FILES UFO ▼ 2000-4

References: A. V 1540-1050 TD (SA/VCDS) 15 November, 1967.

- B. Ministry of Industry 12 December, 1967.
- C. V 2000-4 Vol 5 (D Ops) 22 January, 1968.
- The attached files V 2000-4 volumes one to five are complete and ready for transfer to NRC as per transfer of responsibility references A and B.
- Please take the necessary action to have the five volumes transferred to:

National Research Council Space Research Facilities Branch Montreal Road Ottawa, Ontario

Attention: Dr. R.S. Rettie.

W.W. Turner ~ Colonel Director Operations

File note Fire volumes of file VI000-4 containing Correspondence from 1965 to Mar 68

Cate with May Buin by telean.

Confirmed with May Buin by telean.

The date regard that all edverspoulence

regarding la Fo - received at this HO

from Cibilian Sources may be redirected

The Did by RIND

FOR CO	MMCEN/SIGNALS L	JSE	MESSA		 ,	NUME	
				·	**************************************		
P	RECEDENCE - ACTION	PRECED	ENCE - INFO	DATE - TIME	GROUP	MESSAGF ,C	:
	PRIORI	TY DE	FERRED	08/720z			
FROM	CANFORCEHED					GF	
TO	CANMARCOM					SEL JRITY CLASSI	
	CANDEFCOM N	ORTH BAY			Ì	unclai	
,	CANLIFTCOM				-	ORIGINATOR'S NI	
1	CANTRAINCOM CANMORCOM					0PS 4	
MEXX	CANMATCOM				Ĺ		,
	CANMARPAC						'/
INFO	NEC OFTAWA.	RADTO & ELE	CTRICAL EN	GINEERING DIV	TISION		/
							r I
	REF: A. O	R OFE 425 O	1530Z HAR	68.			
	1. WHERE	ELECTRICAL I	NG INEER INC	DIVISION A	PPEARS IN	THE.	!
	! !						-
	REFERENCED	MESSAGE CHAI	IGE TO REAL	"RADIO AND I	ELECTRICAL	KNG IN SEALIN	N.
	DIVISION						
	, 52, 1520						
							i 1 1
	1						1
	1 s						į
	1						
	•						i
	1						:
	t t						
							1
	RE	FERS TO MESSAG	iE C	RAFTER'S NAME	OFFICE		TEL.
PAGE	OF PAGES	LASSIFIED Y	ES NO	D.F. ROBERTSO	DIRECTE	TOPS A	2-5427
	DATE TIME			TIME SYSTEM		ASING OFFICER'S	
FOR OPR'S USE	R		D	I All	D.F.	ROBERTSON	, LCOL/
DND 91 7530-2	03 1-562-1556		СОР	Y 2		~ 7/)
_			COP	. 4		017	

GNALS USE

NUMBER

	RECEDENCE - ACTION	PRECEDENCE - INFO	DATE - TIME	GROUP	MESSAGE INSTRUCTIONS
	ROUTINE	D======	06 z	KAE 68	
		DEFERRED			PREFIX
ROM :	Carporcered				PREFIX
					GR
• ;	CANALARCOM				SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
į	CANDEPCON NORT	H BAY			UECLAS
	CANLIFTCOM	· -			
- 1	CANTRAINCOM				ORIGINATOR'S NUMBER
- 1	CAHHORCOM		•		OPS 4.25
77 i	CANDIATCOM				
į	CAHNARP AC	DIFO: MEC OTY	AWA . ET-HERMAN	1-6904	ERING DIVISION
ì			2.30.0.9	PLACTO	CACODIVISION
į	SUBJECT: INVE	STIGATIONS OF UPO	- CIUIC F	/ .	
i	occording to the	DIADRIA DE CEO	5	CA	yencirus
- {	DET CPAN	71-6 UPO REPORTS.			1
- !	MART A. OFRO	11-6 OF REPORTS.			
					1
- }	1 88000014970	HE WANT STREET			
:	1. SECOTIATIO	ns have recyntrif i	REN CONFLETED	FOR TRAE	SPEED DIC THE
1		/			į
1		ns have recently i			į
1	RESPOSSIBILITY	FOR DRESTIGATING	UPO REPORTS I	PROM DIED	TO THE
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	RESPOSSIBILITY	/	UPO REPORTS I	PROM DIED	TO THE
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	RESPONSIBILITY REMOTRICAL ENC	FOR INVESTIGATION	UPO REPORTS I	PROM DED	TO THE
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	RESPONSIBILITY REMOTRICAL ENC	FOR DRESTIGATING	UPO REPORTS I	PROM DED	TO THE
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	RESPONSIBILITY ELECTRICAL ENC. EFFECTIVE LOSE	FOR INVESTIGATION INDERLISC DIVERSION DIATELY REFERENCE	UPO REPORTS I OP NATIONAL BY A ARE TO BE RE	PROM DED ESEARCE O EPORTED S	TO THE CURCIL.
	RESPONSIBILITY ELECTRICAL ENC. EFFECTIVE LOSE	FOR INVESTIGATION	UPO REPORTS I OP NATIONAL BY A ARE TO BE RE	PROM DED ESEARCE O EPORTED S	TO THE CURCIL.
	RESPONSIBILITY ELECTRICAL ENC. EFFECTIVE LONG. HORMAL MANNER	FOR INVESTIGATION THERRIPC DIVESTOR DIATELY REFERENCE WITH AN INFORMATION	UPO REPORTS I OP NATIONAL BI A ARK TO BE RE N COPT ADDRESS	PROM DED ESEARCE O EPORTED S	TO THE CURCIL.
	RESPONSIBILITY ELECTRICAL ENC. EFFECTIVE LONG. HORMAL MANNER	FOR INVESTIGATION INDERLISC DIVERSION DIATELY REFERENCE	UPO REPORTS I OP NATIONAL BI A ARK TO BE RE N COPT ADDRESS	PROM DED ESEARCE O EPORTED S	TO THE CURCIL.
	RESPONSIBILITY ELECTRICAL ENC. EFFECTIVE LONG. HORMAL MARKER ATTENTION ELECTRICAL	FOR INVESTIGATION INDEALIZ DEVESTOR DIATELY REFERENCE WITH AN INFORMATION INFO	OP NATIONAL RI A ARE TO BE RE N COPT ADDRESS 	PROM DIED ESEARCH O EPORTED 1	TO THE COUNCIL. TO CPHQ IN THE C OTTAWA
	RESPONSIBILITY ELECTRICAL ENC. EFFECTIVE LONG. HORMAL MARKER ATTENTION ELECTRICAL	FOR INVESTIGATION THERRIPC DIVESTOR DIATELY REFERENCE WITH AN INFORMATION	OP NATIONAL RI A ARE TO BE RE N COPT ADDRESS 	PROM DIED ESEARCH O EPORTED 1	TO THE COUNCIL. TO CPHQ IN THE C OTTAWA
	RESPONSIBILITY ELECTRICAL ENC. EFFECTIVE LONG. HORMAL MARKER ATTENTION ELECTRICAL	FOR INVESTIGATION INDEALIZ DEVESTOR DIATELY REFERENCE WITH AN INFORMATION INFO	OP NATIONAL RI A ARE TO BE RE N COPT ADDRESS 	PROM DIED ESEARCH O EPORTED 1	TO THE COUNCIL. TO CPHQ IN THE C OTTAWA

PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES

CLASSIFIED YES NO DATE
OPEN OF OR STATE OPERATOR DOTTER
OND 903
7530-21-562-1556

OR COM	IMCEN	S'NALS	USE		ME:	SSAG	<u>E F(</u>	<u>ORM</u>	`	FI	LE N	JMBER	!
PREC	CEDENC	E - ACTIO	N	PRE	CEDENCE - I	INFO	1	DATE - TI	ME GROUP	 -1	MESSAGE	INSTRUC	CTIONS
					DEFERRED						PREFIX		
М											SECURIT	GI	R
												PE TLA	_
1					-	2 -					ORIGINA	TOR'S NU	MBER
								٠				ofs L	25
· 0											L		
	3.				NOUTE O		BE A	ov is e	D AUCORO	oingi	I.		į
	_						285 A	ov is ei	D AUCORO	DINGL	X		
	_		MITS	UNDER	YOUR O	CHAPENO:							TEL
AGE	4.	AAY	MITS		YOUR O	CHAPENO:	DRAFTER	R'S NAM	16	OFFI	CE\.	<u> </u>	TEL.
AGE	2or	PAGES	REFERS	TO ME	YOUR O	CHAPENO:	D.F.	R'S NAM	re R TSON ,	OFFI LCOL	CE\.		2-

HOMP REPORTS REMOVED PROM V 2000-A

STANT INC.		OBSERVER (S)	AREA	CONCERTS
. 3	2 341 66		WOLLASTON, Sank	
4	15 th 66		ALIDA, Sack	
22	20 Jan 67		Thu , mi vuki	
27	30 Jan		SOMER ISL, NS	
48	7 Feb		FORT MONURHAY, Alsa	
171	21 Oct		FORT SHITH, BUT	
172	16/7L/25 Oct		LUMBDAM/ TRASBOUNC/ SHAUNAVOR/Sack	
200	20 Aug		PALCON LAKE, Man	Report 26 May
200	20 May	2	FALCON LAKE, MAR	- A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A
200	20 Hay		PALCON LAKE, Man	Constant of
212	22/29 Oct		VIDORA, Sack	
232	30 Dec		HELBOM, BC	Plastic Bags
237	30 Dec		MATTAWA, Out	,
241	2 Jan		SERCHATIES	
244	23/24 Dec		SYDNEY BIVER, NB	Fireball
247	10 Jan 68		CARROT RIVER	Heax
251	7 Des		BLHSON, Sack	
257A	20 Jun .		CLARESHOLM, Alta	0
250	25 Dec		inuvik, wat	076
261	9.744.45		DUMCAN, BC	. 2

TEMPORARY DOCKET

	ROUTING			P.	A. & B.F.	REGIST	REGISTRY ONLY		
REFERRED	REMARKS	Date of Pass	İnitials	Date of	Initials	Date of B.F.	Cancel B.F.	Inspected	Station No.
1. Jadnie	VITH PAPERS FZ3 19 1958			1	240	1945.	5 18 15 1		
DAM	19	19/2	HAF		a de la companya de l				
XTPS	- , 2/2/1	20 2/18			11 to 12			*	
Ders 4	Colomet 1/29	21/3/18	60			1 1 1	**************************************	14) 14)	
OPS/DSC	Mr. Grun coood	,,,,,			2 ;	*	× 4		
OP: 1		Ma)	ally	8 Men	MAG			11-368	6x
			7.				v-°ê.	4 19 19	
		. 1 . Ay .				-	Aug page	44	(*,°, *)
				112		100			
							,8 ₁₀ .		T.
	. 3.						N	3 ° '4 '7 '34	
			44 (4.48		
							1,000	40.00	
								1.4	1923

INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. Temporary Dockets are to deal WITH ONE CASE ONLY.
- T.D.'s NOT to be placed on main file UNLESS Central Registry informed by means of Form D.N.D. 710.
- T.D. No. together with main file number to be quoted on all correspondence originated.